

CHANGE ORDER NO: 2 - FINAL		PROJECT NAME 151st & Mur-Len Geomet			
CITY PROJECT NO. 3-C-105-12 CONTRACT DATE: March 20, 2018		ENCUMBRANCE NO		with Traffic Signal 700879	
ENGINEER, MIRUS					
	BID	REVISED			
TEM# DESCRIPTION	QTY	QUANTITY	UNIT	L'NIT PRICE	TOTAL
3 Curb & Gutter, (Type B)	1202	1228	LF	\$17.00	\$442.00
5 Concrete Commercial Entrance Drive (7")	597	540	SY	\$63.00	(53,691.60)
37 Asphaltic Concrete Modified Superpaye Base	2178	1494.1	10N	\$78.00	(\$53.344.20)
38 Asphaltic Concrete Modified Superpave Surface	1488 50	1782.95 42	TON	\$72.00	\$21,236.40
39 Asphalt Patching (est.) 41 Temporary Surfacing Material (BM-2) (est)	100	0	TON	\$178.00	(\$1,424.00)
42 Temporary Surfacing Material (AB 3) (est)	100	0	TON	\$270.00 \$32.00	(\$27,006.00)
43 Aggregate Base (6") (Modified AB-3)	5585	5669.3	SY	\$8.00	;\$3,200.00; \$674.40
44 Concrete Base Widening	9167	1,0177	SF	\$4.50	\$4,545.00
45 Curb & Gutter, (Type A)	32	10.11	LF	\$85.00	(\$2,720.00)
46 Curb & Gutter, (Type B)	2595	2582	LF	\$17.00	(\$221.00)
47 Curb & Gutter, (Type C)	2008	1913	LF	\$15.00	(\$1,425.60)
48 Curb & Gutter, (Type B-Parking Lot Curb)	42	148	LF	\$85.00	\$9,010.00
49 Curb & Gutter, (Type C-Parking Lot Curb)	101	0	LF	\$57.00	(\$5,757.00)
50 Curb & Gutter, (Ramp Curb)	37	0	LF	\$27.00	(\$999.00)
53 Concrete Pavers	2654	3998.43	SF	\$11.00	\$14,788.73
54 Concrete Commercial Entrance Drive (7")	272	382	SY	\$63.00	\$6,930.00
55 Sidevalk w/Abutting Retaining Wall	81	70	CY	\$756.00	(38,316.00)
56 Sidewalk Construction (4")	11494	12068.5	SF	\$5.00	\$2,872.50
57 Type I ADA Ramps	8	10	EA.	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
76 Pipe Underdrain (6") (All Types) (Est)	100	0	LF	\$33.00	(\$3,300.00)
77 Waterline Pipe 8° DIP	77	30	LF.	\$180.00	(\$8,460.00)
78 Waterline Pipe 12" DIP	135	40	LF	\$229.00	(\$21,755.00)
80 Water Valve Adjustment	6	o o	EA	\$355.00	(\$2,130.00)
81 Water Meter Adjustment	2	Õ	EA	\$374.00	(\$748.00)
LOO Service Water Line Relocation (Est)	100	ō	LF	\$22.00	(\$2,200.00)
108 Bluegrass Sod	4343	6282	SY	\$6.00	\$11.634.00
109 Monument Box	1	0	EA	\$1,600.00	(\$1,600.00)
115 Asphalt Material Adjustment	0	1	LS	\$24,155.70	\$24,155.70
OCUMENTS SUPPORTING THIS CHANGE ORDER ARE TO BE J BE Original Contract Sum BE change by Previous Change Orders	ATTACHED				\$2,291,563.00 \$42,337.00
ne Contract Sum Prior to This Change Order Was					\$2,333,900.00
ne Contract Sum Shall be (Increased) (Decreased)					
by This Change Order					(\$48,901.47)
e New Contract Sum With All Approved Change Orders Will Be	****************	*****			\$2,284,998.53
ginal Contract Time	······			-	N/A days
e Contract time Will Be (Increased) (Decreased) nchanged) By					. N.O. dane
e Contract Time With All Approved Change			_		• N/A days
Orders is			-		N/A days
e Day of Substantial Completion as of the Date of This Change Order Therefore is	·· ·····		_		N/A
COMMENDED		APPROVED			
		VF Anderson Bui	Ideis		
y of Olathe Public Works				-	
y of Olathe Public Works Dject Manager - Therese Yink		Contractor		·	
ject Manager - Therese Vink ThousellU		Contractor By Date:	4	6/2	119
e: Therese Vink		Ву	41	12/2	119
e: Therese Vink PROVED Y OF OLATHE, ASSISTANT CHY ENGINEER Nate Baldwin		Ву	41	12/2	19
te: Therese Vink Therese Vink		Ву	THIS	day of	2019